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 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

North London Collegiate SV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 1 Clara Rimini 8.75 8.15 16.90 8=   

 2 Alexia Chang 7.60 7.00 14.60 24   

 3 Hannah Tang 8.35 6.95 15.30 22   

 4 Chloe Bloom 8.00 6.40 14.40 25   

 5 Sienna Parekh 7.90 5.95 13.85 28   

  Total of top 4 33.00 28.50   61.50 5 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Castle House SV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 13 Victoria Butler 7.90 7.50 15.40 21   

 14 Imogen Lamb 7.90 6.45 14.35 26   

 15 Sacha Cunnison 0.00 0.00 0.00 30   

 16 Robin Foster 8.35 7.40 15.75 17   

 17 Anna Grainger 8.15 6.60 14.75 23   

  Total of top 4 32.30 27.95   60.25 6 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

BSB ‘A’ SV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 24 Kate Francke 8.45 8.80 17.25 5   

 25 Issie Bentley 8.35 8.30 16.65 12   

 26 Steffi Davies 8.50 8.60 17.10 7   

 27 Amber Hughes 8.90 9.10 18.00 2   

 28 Mathilde Walton 9.00 8.85 17.85 3   

  Total of top 4 34.85 35.35   70.2 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Vinehall SV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 31 Elysia Wright 8.30 7.75 16.05 14   

 32 Tabitha McNulty 8.25 5.65 13.90 27   

 33 Charlotte Thomas 6.75 7.00 13.75 29   

 34 Hannah McAlister 8.10 7.70 15.80 16   

 35 Gabriella Napper 8.00 7.55 15.55 19=   

  Total of top 4 32.65 30.00   62.65 4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Haberdashers ‘A’ SV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 37 Katerina Sooby 8.20 8.50 16.70 11   

 38 Liza Drobyshev 8.70 8.20 16.90 8=   

 39 Emily Delaney 8.10 7.50 15.60 18   

 40 Amelia Delaney 8.15 7.70 15.85 15   

 41 Ella Ronayne 8.25 8.50 16.75 10   

  Total of top 4 33.30 32.90   66.20 3 
 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Catherine’s SV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 43 Lily Telfer-Smollett 7.30 8.25 15.55 19=   

 44 Emily Benkert 8.00 8.60 16.60 13   

 45 Camilla Francis 8.60 8.60 17.20 6   

 46 Evie Lamb 8.85 8.75 17.60 4   

 47 Lorien Stapleton 9.00 9.25 18.25 1   

  Total of top 4 34.45 35.20   69.65 2 
 

B Teams and Individuals 
 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

BSB ‘B’ SV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 7 Rachel Hooley 7.90 7.50 15.40 5=   

 8 Olivia Page 7.10 7.65 14.75 11   

 9 Cristina Grande 7.30 6.90 14.20 14   

 10 Tova Piiblad 7.95 7.30 15.25 8   

 11 Jude Abolu Seid 7.90 7.75 15.65 4   
 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Haberdashers ‘B’ SV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 19 Sajna Shah 8.20 7.90 16.10 2   

 20 Emily Hampton 8.00 7.40 15.40 5=   

 21 Sarah Haskel 8.15 8.40 16.55 1   

 22 Preena Patel 8.25 7.15 15.40 5=   

 23 Emma Bevis 8.45 7.35 15.80 3   
 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Individuals SV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

St Cats 49 Rosie George 6.35 6.90 13.25 17   

Individuals 50 Grace Powell 7.95 6.70 14.65 12   

Vinehall 51 Thalia Edwards 7.60 6.20 13.80 15   

Individuals 52 Isabel Fosbery 7.90 7.10 15.00 9   

Individuals 53 Ellen Duthie-Jackson 7.55 6.70 14.25 13   

Individuals 12 Martha Ward 6.50 7.25 13.75 16   

Habs 42 Charlotte Vinzent 8.20 6.70 14.90 10   
 

UNDER 11 - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

47 Lorien Stapleton St Catherine's 18.25 1   

27 Amber Hughes BSB 'A' 18.00 2   

28 Mathilde Walton BSB 'A' 17.85 3   

46 Evie Lamb St Catherine's 17.60 4   

24 Kate Francke BSB 'A' 17.25 5   

45 Camilla Francis St Catherine's 17.20 6   

26 Steffi Davies BSB 'A' 17.10 7   

1 Clara Rimini North London Collegiate 16.90 8 = 

38 Liza Drobyshev Haberdashers 'A' 16.90 8 = 



41 Ella Ronayne Haberdashers 'A' 16.75 10   

37 Katerina Sooby Haberdashers 'A' 16.70 11   

25 Issie Bentley BSB 'A' 16.65 12   

44 Emily Benkert St Catherine's 16.60 13   

31 Elysia Wright Vinehall 16.05 14   

40 Amelia Delaney Haberdashers 'A' 15.85 15   

34 Hannah McAlister Vinehall 15.80 16   

16 Robin Foster Castle House 15.75 17   

39 Emily Delaney Haberdashers 'A' 15.60 18   

35 Gabriella Napper Vinehall 15.55 19 = 

43 Lily Telfer-Smollett St Catherine's 15.55 19 = 

13 Victoria Butler Castle House 15.40 21   

3 Hannah Tang North London Collegiate 15.30 22   

17 Anna Grainger Castle House 14.75 23   

2 Alexia Chang North London Collegiate 14.60 24   

4 Chloe Bloom North London Collegiate 14.40 25   

14 Imogen Lamb Castle House 14.35 26   

32 Tabitha McNulty Vinehall 13.90 27   

5 Sienna Parekh North London Collegiate 13.85 28   

33 Charlotte Thomas Vinehall 13.75 29   

15 Sacha Cunnison Castle House 0.00 30  
      

B Teams and Individuals 
21 Sarah Haskel Haberdashers 'B' 16.55 1   

19 Sajna Shah Haberdashers 'B' 16.10 2   

23 Emma Bevis Haberdashers 'B' 15.80 3   

11 Jude Abolu Seid BSB 'B' 15.65 4   

7 Rachel Hooley BSB 'B' 15.40 5 = 

20 Emily Hampton Haberdashers 'B' 15.40 5 = 

22 Preena Patel Haberdashers 'B' 15.40 5 = 

10 Tova Piiblad BSB 'B' 15.25 8   

52 Isabel Fosbery Individuals 15.00 9   

42 Charlotte Vinzent Individuals 14.90 10   

8 Olivia Page BSB 'B' 14.75 11   

50 Grace Powell Individuals 14.65 12   

53 Ellen Duthie-Jackson Individuals 14.25 13   

9 Cristina Grande BSB 'B' 14.20 14   

51 Thalia Edwards Individuals 13.80 15   

12 Martha Ward Individuals 13.75 16   

49 Rosie George Individuals 13.25 17   
 

UNDER 11 Team Positions 

School Score Position 

North London Collegiate 61.50 5 

Castle House 60.25 6 

BSB 'A' 70.20 1 

Vinehall 62.65 4 

Haberdashers 'A' 66.20 3 

St Catherine's 69.65 2 
 


